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VI Memoriał Im. Tadeusza Sławeckiego
Łódź, 15- - 16-10-2011

Konkurencja 13 Chłopców, 200m motylkowy 13 - 16 lat
2011-10-16 - 10:35 Wyniki

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas 50m 100m 150m 200m

15 - 16 lat

1. Borkowski Łukasz 95 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:07.81 28.89 32.84 33.01 33.07
2. Wohlrabe Felix 96 SC Chemnitz von 1892 2:13.31 29.87 33.54 34.85 35.05
3. BUCHOLC BARTOSZ 96 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 2:14.89 29.45 33.71 35.57 36.16
4. Pasula Filip 96 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:23.03 31.69 35.97 38.07 37.30
5. Wolanek Szymon 96 SKS Start Łódź 2:28.02 32.35 37.00 39.50 39.17
6. Abtan Otmar 95 SKS Start Łódź 2:47.30 35.88 40.67 44.38 46.37

13 - 14 lat

1. Ścibiorek Krzysztof 97 SKS Start Łódź 2:24.98 31.83 36.16 38.52 38.47
2. Schön Paulus 98 SC Chemnitz von 1892 2:29.28 32.45 37.24 39.64 39.95
3. Galus Michał 97 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:30.69 32.82 38.37 40.42 39.08
4. Milczarek Piotr 98 Uks 190 Łódź 2:33.45 32.38 38.40 41.16 41.51
5. Kępiński Michał 97 SKS Start Łódź 2:33.66 33.59 37.72 41.29 41.06
6. TWARDZIK Jiří 97 KPS Ostrava 2:36.72 32.68 39.13 42.34 42.57
7. KUPEC Jakub 97 KPS Ostrava 2:39.36 33.99 40.21 42.21 42.95
8. NOVÁK Pavel 98 KPS Ostrava 2:51.45 36.58 43.25 45.19 46.43
9. Zaborowski Paweł 98 SKS Start Łódź 3:00.08 39.15 46.60 48.31 46.02

10. DĘBSKI MICHAŁ 98 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 3:00.47 38.38 44.88 48.34 48.87

Open

1. Borkowski Łukasz 95 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:07.81 28.89 32.84 33.01 33.07
2. Wohlrabe Felix 96 SC Chemnitz von 1892 2:13.31 29.87 33.54 34.85 35.05
3. BUCHOLC BARTOSZ 96 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 2:14.89 29.45 33.71 35.57 36.16
4. Pasula Filip 96 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:23.03 31.69 35.97 38.07 37.30
5. Ścibiorek Krzysztof 97 SKS Start Łódź 2:24.98 31.83 36.16 38.52 38.47
6. Wolanek Szymon 96 SKS Start Łódź 2:28.02 32.35 37.00 39.50 39.17
7. Schön Paulus 98 SC Chemnitz von 1892 2:29.28 32.45 37.24 39.64 39.95
8. Galus Michał 97 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:30.69 32.82 38.37 40.42 39.08
9. Milczarek Piotr 98 Uks 190 Łódź 2:33.45 32.38 38.40 41.16 41.51

10. Kępiński Michał 97 SKS Start Łódź 2:33.66 33.59 37.72 41.29 41.06
11. TWARDZIK Jiří 97 KPS Ostrava 2:36.72 32.68 39.13 42.34 42.57
12. KUPEC Jakub 97 KPS Ostrava 2:39.36 33.99 40.21 42.21 42.95
13. Abtan Otmar 95 SKS Start Łódź 2:47.30 35.88 40.67 44.38 46.37
14. NOVÁK Pavel 98 KPS Ostrava 2:51.45 36.58 43.25 45.19 46.43
15. Zaborowski Paweł 98 SKS Start Łódź 3:00.08 39.15 46.60 48.31 46.02
16. DĘBSKI MICHAŁ 98 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 3:00.47 38.38 44.88 48.34 48.87


